(2) One hundred and thirty dollars ($130) if admitted on or after 
July 1 of the calendar year. 

(b) Active and House Counsel Members. 
(1) Three hundred and fifty dollars ($350) in the first, second and 

third full calendar years after admission. 
(2) Four hundred and eighty-five dollars ($485) in the fourth full 

calendar year after admission and each year thereafter. 
(c) Inactive and Emeritus Members. 

(1) One hundred seventy dollars ($170) in each full calendar year 
after admission.   

(2) Eighty ($80) for each year following the calendar year of the